PacneuaTatb

Model No.1002BA CURVED PLANER 110MM

Model No.1002BA CURVED PLANER 110MM

ApTtukyn|deTanwm OnuncaHMUe 3amMmeHa|lKonnmyecTtBO|New/Old|[[Tponaxu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
001 911178-3 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X50 1
a BuHT M4X20 K
002 ITT138-5 | {002BA/1100/1901/ 1
_ [Mfblne3awMnmTHaAaHA
003 411732-8 KpblWKa ona 1002BA 1
a Konnauvok
004 6436504 weTKoOOAepX—n4ao65-135 2 *
B B Konnauyok
004-1 643650-4 weTtTKoaoepX—nae65-135 0 2
153
B BonTt-6apawe K M6X25 K
006 924336-2 1002BA 2
a lamb6al poBepabkK
007 942151-2  19400B/2412N/ 2
_ Mfnockaawawnbaetb
008 941151-9 0 s HR3000G/ 2
a 3aknénkaoO5nanaq
009 993106-2 | ;310c/1901/ 4
_ MapKUMpPOBOUYH a A
010 858320-4 Tabnuyka 1002BA 1
a OcHoBaHMWe B cbope
011 156659-2 00 s 1002BA 1
_ lLle Tk ooepxXaTenb 6.5-
Cc10 643653-8 13.5 GA7000 2
G20 913206-0 BUHT dbunukcauumu M5XS8 9
2012
D10 INC. 42,55
_ Kabenb pe3MWHOBHL MU
012 665890-4 C0c0aa 0 1
a Ycunutenb kabensq
013 682505-8 10-90 k 2708/ 1
_ HNepxaTtTenb Kkabensd
014 687001-1 0N s BO4550/ 1
015 911133-5 BuHT M4X18 K 1911B 2
a KpblWKa PYKOSATKMU
017 411731-0 0N s 1002BA 1
B BuHT M4X30 K
018 OT1158-9 | {450D,/1125/1901/ 3
019-1 152363-1 KpoHWTewnH 1002BA 1
D10 INC. 40,49
a BuHT M5X28 K
020 911248-8 |1 p3195,/2106,/5016/ 6
B BuHT M4X30 K
021 911156-3 | 151600,/1002BA/ 2
022-1 225070-0 PemMeHDb 6-272 1
a Ik M B peMHSA 6-23L
023 222007-8 1805B,/1806B 1
B BuHT M4X6 K
024 OTT101-8 | {)9BA/1.51440/1100/ 2
2S
B BuUuHT M4X12 Kk
026 OMTT16-5 | {02BA/1125/2030/ 1
a HanpaBngatwwa s
027 341600-0 BEHTUNATODA 1
028 2567191 PIN 6 2
B BuHT M5X28 o n A
029 911246-2  |50510,1002BA 2
a OcHoBaHWe ON4d
030 315235-3 MO e nu 1002BA 1
B BuHT M5X18 K
031 911226-8 9069S/9047/9067/ 2
a Ik B peMHAa 6-30
032 222006-0 | {558 /18068 1
B 3awMnmTapemMHs OnA
033 341599-9 MO e nu 1002BA 1
034 211068-3 MoownMnHMEK 6200LB 1
a M3onauULMOHHAaH
035 681623-9 |, 2716 a k 2012NB/ 1
_ PoTtTop B cbH6bope 220V
036 513358-3 05 1002BA 1
D10 INC. 34,35,38,39
038-1 253071-8 fnockaa wanmobal2 1
039-1 211129-9 MooWwWMNHKUEK 12/32 1
a Pe3nHoBasd
040 263005-3 LnuNbKabG6 1
B BuWUHT M5X65 o n A
041 911290-9 | {407BA/2400B/ 2
a Pe3nHoBasd
042 263002-9 LN UNbKaZdA4 1
B CtTaTop B CcbHOpe 220V
043 523388-6 0 s 1002BA 1 *
a [ MYyXOW NONKCHBMW
Cc10 654020-2 HaKoOHeEeUuYHU Kk 1 *
C20 654502-4 CoeldnMHUTENDb 1 *
B B CtTaTop B CbHoOpe 220V
043-1 523388-6 0 s 1002BA 0] 1
a [ MYyXOW NONKWCHBMW
Cc10 654020-2 HaKoHeEeUYHMUK 1
C20 654502-4 CoelnMHUTENDb 1
B BonTt dbnaHua
044 251609-3 WecTMUrpPaHHB W M6X17 8
_ a 3aXMUWMHas
045-1 344442-1 nnacTMuHa?2wWT.1911B/ 1 *
B _ 3aXMUWMHas
045-2 187674-5 nnacTtTuMuHa?2wWT.1911B/ 0 1
046 251246-3 BuHTt (+) MAX5 4
a HanpaBngatwwa s
047 341601-8 nnacTWUWHAa K 1911 B/ 2
_ HSS HOoO X 110X29X3M M
048 793008-8 QW T(MHOT OD) 1 *
048-1 D-71211 HSS PLANER BLADE 110MM 0] 1
a Pe3unHoBasd
049 263005-3 LnuNbKaZSG6 1
050 211107-9 [MoAWwWKMNHMEK 620122 1
B llamb6bal2ona mopenw
051 341602-6 1002BA 1
_ Bapab6baH ons
052 161076-3 MOLenu 1002BA 1
_ lHlawn6al10 on s
053 341389-0 | 1911B/1002BA 1
054 211067-5 MoAowKMNHMEK 620022 1
a Pe3unHoBasd
055 263002-9 LN UNbKaZd4 1
_ OcHoBaHWe ON4
056 315234-5 MOLenu 1002BA 1
a Pe3nmHoOBHBMH
057 423033-2 VNNOTHWUTeENb K 1002BA 1
_ KomMmnpeccMmoHHas
058 231291-4 TDYXUHa 21 1
a [fTepenHee
059 194268-1 | C o BaHwue 1002BA 1
C10 816046-4 SCALE PLATE 1
_ fnockagawawnob6a 13
060 253004-3  |45058/1806B 1
_ Pyyka-perynaTtop 64
061 271249-1 005 18068/ 1
B IHNepxaTenb ona oon.
AO01 123055-9 2aTo4Y4Ku 110 1
c10 934301-3 BapawkoBafa ramnmka 9
M6
Bontc
C20 251920-3 KBajgp.noaronoBKOM 2
M6X30
A04 911228-4 BuHT M5X18 2
A0S 411086-3 peTanesb 1
_ Kannbébp onas
AQG 1230622 YyCTaH.Hoxa 82-110M M 1
D10 INC. A04,A05
B TopuoOBbB MW KNOY 9
A08 782209-3 0N KDEen.HOXEe i 1
Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 8/10/2020




